
SCAN TO
LEARN MORE

Terms and Conditions apply. For complete program information visit rebate-promos.com/GE2024 . 

GE APPLIANCES GE APPLIANCES 

GIANT
SAVINGSSAVINGS EVENTEVENT
Save Up to $500 on 
GE, GE Profile and 
Café Appliances

SPEND MORE SAVE MORE VALID AUGUST 1, 2024 – SEPTEMBER 11, 2024

	
$50 

$100 

$150 

$200 

$250 

$300 

$500 

SPENDSPEND SAVESAVE	
$500 

$1,000 

$1,500 

$2,000 

$2,500 

$3,000 

$5,000 

SPEND MORE,
SAVE MORE

Maximum 2 Per Product Sub-Category. 


