

GE APPLIANCES SAVINGS EVENT

Save Up to \$500 on **GE, GE Profile and** Café Appliances

SPEND	SAVE
\$500	\$50
\$1,000	\$100
\$1,500	\$150
\$2,000	\$200
\$2,500	\$250
\$3,000	\$300
\$5,000	\$500





Maximum 2 Per Product Sub-Category.

SPEND MORE SAVE MORE VALID AUGUST 1, 2024 - SEPTEMBER 11, 2024